PLASTIC R SERIES
CONNECTORS SERIES
PLEASE READ AND FOLLOW ALL INSTRUCTIONS CAREFULLY AND CONSULT ALL RELEVENT NATIONAL AND
INTERNATIONAL SAFETY REGULATIONS FOR YOUR APPLICATION.
IMPROPER HANDLING, CABLE ASSEMBLY, OR WRONG USE OF CONNECTORS CAN RESULT IN HAZARDOUS
SITUATIONS.
1.	 SHOCK AND FIRE HAZARD

EGG.1R.336.GLM = fixed receptacle, nut fixing, with key (G), 1R series, multipole type with 36 contacts, outer shell in gray
PBT, PEEK insulator, female crimp contacts.
Part Numbering System
Plug
 PH  G 1R 336  G    L    M   92Free receptacle
Part Section Showing Internal Components
Part Number Example
Free receptacle:
PHG.1R.336.GLM92 = free receptacle with key (G) and cable collet, 1R series, multipole type with 36 contacts, outer shell
in gray PBT, PEEK insulator, female crimp contacts, collet for 9.2 mm maximum diameter cable.
. . .
. . .
. . .
® ®
Housing models
FGG Straight plug, key (G) or key (A),
with cable collet
                       Reference
  Model       Series
            FGG          RR
    FGG           0R
    FGG           1R
      18.0     6.0   21.5   17.0
 24.5     9.0   30.5   23.5
 37.0   12.5   39.0   31.0
Dimensions (mm)
   A        B        L        M
EGG Fixed receptacle, key (G) or key (A)
with visible shell
                       Reference
  Model       Series
            EGG          RR
    EGG           0R
    EGG           1R
M
A
L
B
M
A
L
B
      18.0     6.0   12.0      7.0
 24.5     9.0   14.0    12.0
 37.0   12.5   18.0    14.5
Dimensions (mm)
   A        B        L        M
P1 Panel cut-out page 26)
EGG Fixed receptacle, key (G) or key (A) with
visible shell and contacts for printed
circuit
                       Reference
  Model       Series
            EGG          RR
    EGG           0R
    EGG           1R
M
A
L
B
      18.0     6.0   12.0      7.0
 24.5     9.0   14.0    12.0
 37.0   12.5   18.0    14.5
Dimensions (mm)
   A        B        L        M
P1 Panel cut-out page 26)
9www.lemo.com
® ®
P2 Panel cut-out page 26
PHG Free receptacle, key (G) or key (A), with
cable collet
PBG Fixed receptacle, key (G) or key (A),